(1) Abhishek Naresh Moon, (2) SanjitaAbhishek Moon

Reserve Price:Rs.30,70,401/ Earnest Money Deposit: Rs. 3,07,040/

AMOUNT as on 14:11.2025:Rs. 29,15,286.971- (Rupees Twenty-NineLakhs Fifteen Thousand Two Hundred

Eighty-Sixand Ninety Sevan Paise only) regarding accountNo.71220000005701 and Rs.4,22,439/- (Rupees
FOur Lakhs Twenty-Two Thousand Four Hundred and Thirty-Nine Only) regarding account

No.71230000000461 along with interestaccrued, future interest, charges and coststhereon il realization.

Encumbrances, ifany known to the Bank: As per search reportdated 12.11.2025 property is free

from encumbrance subjectto charge of ESAFSmall Finance Bank.